MIFAB®

MHY-60

MODEL NUMBER
MHY-60-1
MHY-60-2
MHY-60-3
MHY-60-4
MHY-60-5
MHY-60-6
MHY-60-7
MHY-60-8
MHY-60-9
MHY-60-10

NON-FREEZE ENCASED GROUND HYDRANT

BURY DEPTH (Ft)
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WEIGHT

MPB-2022-USA

LIST PRICE 3/4” HOSE CONNECTION

$2,737.00
$2,737.00
$2,936.00
$3,145.00
$3,369.00
$3,572.00
$3,779.00
$3,986.00
$4,207.00
$4,405.00

MHY-60 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS:

SUFFIX

DESCRIPTION
1” Hose Connection (HY-HC1)
Cast Type 304 Stainless steel box (HY-1500-3-NL)
1/4” Drain Port in Box
3/8” Drain Port in Box
1/2” Drain Port in Box
Cast Chrome Plated box (HY-1500-NL-49)
Membrane (Anchor) Flange (HY-PC)
Flange with clamp
Hose Storage Box (Epoxy coated steel)
Cylinder key lock (RETRO-C)
Hydrant Repair Kit

LIST PRICE

$292.00
No Add
$234.00
$234.00
$234.00
$410.00
$1,029.00
$1,118.00
$2,177.00
$249.00
$440.00
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