MIFAB® MPB-2022-USA

MHY-60

NON-FREEZE ENCASED GROUND HYDRANT

MODEL NUMBER	BURY DEPTH (Ft)	WEIGHT	LIST	PRICE 3/4" HOSE CONNECTION
MHY-60-1	1	10		\$2,737.00
MHY-60-2	2	13		\$2,737.00
MHY-60-3	3	16		\$2,936.00
MHY-60-4	4	19		\$3,145.00
MHY-60-5	5	22		\$3,369.00
MHY-60-6	6	25		\$3,572.00
MHY-60-7	7	28		\$3,779.00
MHY-60-8	8	31		\$3,986.00
MHY-60-9	9	34		\$4,207.00
MHY-60-10	10	37		\$4,405.00

MHY-60 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS:			
SUFFIX	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE	
0	1" Hose Connection (HY-HC1)	\$292.00	
-3	Cast Type 304 Stainless steel box (HY-1500-3-NL)	No Add	
-9	1/4" Drain Port in Box	\$234.00	
-10	3/8" Drain Port in Box	\$234.00	
-11	1/2" Drain Port in Box	\$234.00	
-49	Cast Chrome Plated box (HY-1500-NL-49)	\$410.00	
-FL	Membrane (Anchor) Flange (HY-PC)	\$1,029.00	
-FLM	Flange with clamp	\$1,118.00	
-HSB	Hose Storage Box (Epoxy coated steel)	\$2,177.00	
-К	Cylinder key lock (RETRO-C)	\$249.00	
-RK	Hydrant Repair Kit	\$440.00	